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199702030000
35841

02/03/1997
02:26:27

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

199702030000
35771

199702210000
55201

02/21/1997
09:20:04

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

8 46 199702210000
55191

Lot#:254
Book:8 Pg:46
Desc:1997-
05519

199702250000
58571

02/25/1997
10:04:35

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL LLC

199612200004
19281

199702250000
58741

02/25/1997
10:51:14

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL LLC

20 3 199702250000
58731

Lot#:15 Lot:A
Book:20 Pg:3
Desc:1997-
05873.

199702170000
49691

02/17/1997
09:02:07

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

20 93 199702170000
49681

Lot#:52
Book:20 Pg:93
Desc:1997-
04968

199702200000
54701

02/20/1997
02:55:03

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

21 14 199702200000
54691

Lot#:33
Book:21 Pg:14
Desc:1997-
05469

199702210000
56601

02/21/1997
02:13:39

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL LLC

13 23 199702210000
56591

Lot:8 Blk:4
Book:13 Pg:23
Desc:1997-
05659

199702100000
42731

02/10/1997
10:08:34

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALA LLC

9 179 199702100000
42721

Lot#:9 Book:9
Pg:179
Desc:1997-
04272

199702260000
59511

02/26/1997
08:35:30

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

21 35 199702260000
59501

Lot#:9 Lot:A
Book:21 Pg:35
Desc:1997-
05950

199702190000
52041

02/19/1997
09:01:09

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

21 77 199702190000
52031

Lot#:84
Book:21 Pg:77
Desc:1997-
05203


