Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199702030000 35841	02/03/1997 02:26:27	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC					199702030000 35771	
199702210000 55201	02/21/1997 09:20:04	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC			8	46	199702210000 55191	Lot#:254 Book:8 Pg:46 Desc:1997- 05519
199702250000 58571	02/25/1997 10:04:35	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORT OF AL LLC					199612200004 19281	
199702250000 58741	02/25/1997 10:51:14	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORT OF AL LLC			20	3	199702250000 58731	Lot#:15 Lot:A Book:20 Pg:3 Desc:1997- 05873.
199702170000 49691	02/17/1997 09:02:07	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC			20	93	199702170000 49681	Lot#:52 Book:20 Pg:93 Desc:1997- 04968
199702200000 54701	02/20/1997 02:55:03	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER				21	14	199702200000 54691	Lot#:33 Book:21 Pg:14 Desc:1997- 05469
199702210000 56601	02/21/1997 02:13:39	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORT OF AL LLC			13	23	199702210000 56591	Lot:8 Blk:4 Book:13 Pg:23 Desc:1997- 05659
199702100000 42731	02/10/1997 10:08:34	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALA LLC			9	179	199702100000 42721	Lot#:9 Book:9 Pg:179 Desc:1997- 04272
199702260000 59511	02/26/1997 08:35:30	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC			21	35	199702260000 59501	Lot#:9 Lot:A Book:21 Pg:35 Desc:1997- 05950
199702190000 52041	02/19/1997 09:01:09	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC			21	77	199702190000 52031	Lot#:84 Book:21 Pg:77 Desc:1997- 05203